Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (608)

Route #: 608

Driver: Bus #:

RT-608 DRUID HILLS HS SUMMER BRG (7.22-7.25) M-TH 7:45A-12P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:13 AM 2501 LAWRENCEVILLE HWY, 30033 @ THE PINES AT L'VILLE HWY 3 3
07:13AM  MCLENDON DR AND CAMDEN WALK 1 4
07:14 AM  MCLENDON DR, 30033 & FLAMINGO DR, 30033 2 6
07:14 AM  MCLENDON DR, 30033 & PIPER DR, 30033 1 7
07:15AM  FRANCINE DR, 30033 & MAYFIELD DR, 30033 (EAST) 1 8
07:17 AM  CARDIFF WAY & SANDEN FERRY DR ,30033 1 9
07:18 AM  DELIA CT, 30033 & DELIA DR, 30033 1 10
07:21 AM  CAINTAL CT, 30033 & MCLENDON DR, 30033 1 11
07:23 AM  PANGBORN RD, 30033 & COUNTRY SQUIRE LA, 30033 1 12
07:26 AM DELCOURT DR ,30033 & FARADAY PL, 30033 3 15
07:27 AM  ATTERBERRY PL ,30033 & HARCOURT DR ,30033 1 16
07:27 AM 2340 LAWRENCEVILLE HWY ,30033 SUMMIT GROVE APTS 2 18
07:30 AM  LAUREL RIDGE DR, 30033 & MOUNT OLIVE DR, 30033 1 19
07:30 AM  SHETLAND DR ,30033 & LAUREL RIDGE DR ,30033 1 20
07:36 AM 3471 N DRUID HILLS RD ,30033 DAKOTA APT 1 21
07:45AM  SCHOOL: DRUID HILLS HIGH SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhdhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkhkkhkrkk krkk**x

End of Run: 533.8A1

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhdhdhkhhhkhdhkrkkhrkk krkkx*x*x

06/ 26/ 2024 Page 1



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (609)

Route #: 609

Driver: Bus #:

RT-609 DRUID HILLS HS SUMMER BRG (7.22-7.25) M-TH 7:45A-12P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:12AM  COUNTRY LA, 30324 & VISTA TRL, 30324 1 1
07:14 AM 1311 ARNOLD AV, 30324 1 2
07:23 AM 1300 OXFORD RD, 30306 1 3
07:26 AM 1338 BRIARWOOD DR NE, 30306 1 4
07:35AM 525 RIDGECREST RD, 30307 1 5
07:37 AM  ARTWOOD RD ,30307 & HEATON PARK DR ,30307 1 6
07:33 AM  COVENTRY RD, 30030 & COVENTRY PL, 30030 1 7
07:40 AM  CHELSEA CIR & WOODVIEW RD 2 9
07:45AM  SCHOOL: DRUID HILLS HIGH SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

End of Run: 533.8A2

EE R I S I I I R I R I R S I R R I R R I O R I T

06/ 26/ 2024 Page 2



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (610)

Route #: 61 0

Driver: Bus #:

RT-610 DRUID HILLS HS SUMMER BRG (7.22-7.25) M-TH 7:45A-12P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:02 AM  SEVILLE DR,30021 & ARTESIA DR ,30021 1 1
07:03 AM  SEVILLE DR ,30021 & VERDI WAY ,30021 1 2
07:08 AM  GLENDALE RD ,30079 & STRATTON LA ,30079 1 3
07:14 AM  LANTERN RIDGE COVE, 30079 & LANTERN VIEW LA, 30079 1 4
07:16 AM  LANTERN WOOD DR ,30079 & LANTERN WALK LA ,30079 3 7
07:19 AM N DECATUR RD & GIFFORD, MILL CREEK APTS 2 9
07:21 AM  GLENDALE RD ,30079 & HATTON DR (OAK FORREST APTS) 2 11
07:22 AM  CEDAR ST ,30079 & REED ST ,30079 1 12
07:25 AM  SOMERLANE PL, 30002 & ROCKBRIDGE RD SW 1 13
07:26 AM  RAMMEL WY, 30002 & RAMMEL OAKS DR, 30002 1 14
07:28 AM  FOREST GLEN CIR, 30002 & FOREST GLEN WY, 30002 1 15
07:32 AM  AVONDALE HILLS DR, 30032 & BERKSHIRE LA, 30032 1 16
07:34 AM  WINDSOR TER, 30002 & MELFORD PL, 30002 1 17
07:45AM  SCHOOL: DRUID HILLS HIGH SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhdhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhkhdhkhdhkhdhkrkkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 533.8A3

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhrkk krkkx**x

06/ 26/ 2024 Page 3



Y
"

N
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (611)

Route #:
DOLRe 611 Driver: Bus #:

RT-611 DRUID HILLS HS SUMMER BRG (7.22-7.25) M-TH 7:45A-12P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:05AM  BRIARCLIFF RD & WILLOW LAKE DR ,LEGACY @ DRUID HLS APTS 1 1
07:07 AM  BRIARCLIFF RD ,30329 @ THE K APT 1 2
07:12 AM N DRUID HILLS RD, 30329 & HOLLY LA, 30329 2 4
07:13AM N CROSSING DR, 30329 & N DRUID HILLS RD, 30329 1 5
07:18 AM  MASON MILL RD ,30329 & RAINIER FALLS DR ,30329 1 6
07:29 AM  SCOTT BLVD ,30033 & TUXWORTH CIR TUXWORTH SPRING 2 8
07:30 AM  MEDLOCK RD ,30033 & WOOD TRAIL LA (MEDLOCK ES) 1 9
07:33AM 567 SCOTT CIR, 30033 1 10
07:36 AM  HERITAGE HTS, 30033 & HERITAGE PL, 30033 1 11
07:37 AM N SUPERIOR AVE ,30033 & DESMOND DR ,30033 1 12
07:38 AM  DENSLEY DR ,30033 & PARK LA ,30033 (SOUTH) 1 13
07:41 AM 634 CLAIRMONT CIR, 30033 2 15
07:42 AM  CLAIRMONT CIR, 30033 & POWELL LA, 30033 2 17
07:45AM  SCHOOL: DRUID HILLS HIGH SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhdhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhkhdhkhdhkhdhkrkkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 533.8A4

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhrkk krkkx**x

06/ 26/ 2024 Page 4



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (612)

Route #: 61 2

Driver: Bus #:

RT-612 DRUID HILLS HS SUMMER BRG (7.22-7.25) M-TH 7:45A-12P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:05AM  COLUMBIA DR ,30030 & MONTICELLO PL ,30030 1 1
07:08 AM  BERKELEY RD, 30002 & DUNWICK DR, 30002 1 2
07:09 AM  CLARENDON AV, 30002 & WILTSHIRE DR, 30002 1 3
07:11 AM  LAKESHORE DR, 30002 & MAJESTIC CIR, 30002 1 4
07:12 AM  KENSINGTON RD, 30002 & WYNN DR, 30002 1 5
07:19 AM 779 VALLEY BROOK RD, 30033 @ VALLEYBROOK XING 1 6
07:20 AM  HOLLYWOOD DR ,30033 & GREENBRIAR PL ,30033 1 7
07:22 AM  VALLEY BROOK RD ,30033 KRC VISTA/DOMAIN APTS 1 8
07:26 AM  GREENBRIAR CIR, 30033 & GREENBRIAR PL, 30033 1 9
07:28 AM  VALLEY BROOK RD, 30033 & FANTASY LN 1 10
07:29 AM  VALLEY BROOK RD ,30033 & WESTBURY DR ,30033 1 11
07:32 AM  JORDAN LA ,30033 & ARBORCREST DR ,30033 1 12
07:34 AM  MILSCOTT DR @ PARK SUMMIT APTS (BACK ENTRANCE) 1 13
07:36 AM 2600 MILSCOTT DR, 30033 & CHURCH ST, 30033 2 15
07:37 AM  SYCAMORE DR ,30030 & PINEVIEW DR ,30030 1 16
07:45AM  SCHOOL: DRUID HILLS HIGH SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhdhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkhkkhkrkk krkk**x

End of Run: 533.8A5

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhdhdhkhhhkhdhkrkkhrkk krkkx*x*x

06/ 26/ 2024 Page 5



